  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
January, 2003 - Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP630/D
NCP630
3.0 A Fast Linear Voltage
Regulators
The NCP630 is a low dropout positive voltage regulator that is

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Nominal
Output Voltage Package Shipping
NCP630AD2T NCP630A Adj D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
NCP630AD2TR4 NCP630A Adj D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel
NCP630GD2T NCP630G 3.47 D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
NCP630GD2TR4 NCP630G 3.47 D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel
NCP630
10
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS